Championnat de France Karting Minime/Cadet

Championnat de France Minime Cadet Féminine -

L avelanet

11/07/2014 - 13/07/2014

Série A/C - FEMININE
Cl. Nom

1 BENESEva

2 HOULETTE Valentine
3 BARTHELEMY Sarah
4 GUDET Cindy

5 BREUIL Marina

6 SIGALAT Caroline

7 DABERT Pauline

8 PINIER Pauline

9 SIGALAT Alice

10 PAREDE Olivia

11 BOISSY Ophélie

12 FERRER Sophie

13 MORELLI Charlotte
14 LAUNAY Océane

15 THOMAS Sandra

16 CAT-MACKOWIAK Morane

17 BRANTHOMME Emma

Ecurie / Mat.

CENTRE
KOSMIC /ROTAX / MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX / MOJO

RHONE-ALPES
TONY KART /ROTAX/MOJO

RHONE-ALPES
TONY KART /ROTAX / MOJO

AUVERGNE
PCR/ROTAX/MOJO

MIDI-PYRENEES
KOSMIC /ROTAX / MOJO

CENTRE
BIREL / ROTAX / MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
OTK/ROTAX/MOJO

MIDI-PYRENEES
KOSMIC /ROTAX / MOJO

MIDI-PYRENEES
TONY KART /ROTAX / MOJO

PACAC
OK1/ROTAX/MOJO

MIDI-PYRENEES
CRG/ROTAX/MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
FA KART /ROTAX/MOJO

CENTRE
BIREL / ROTAX / MOJO

MIDI-PYRENEES
TONY KART /ROTAX/MOJO

BOURGOGNE-FC
TONY KART /ROTAX / MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX /MOJO

Temps

10:46.898
10:49.821
10:50.044
10:50.153
10:51.301
10:53.655
10:53.859
10:54.413
10:55.264
10:56.554
10:59.344
11:03.101
11:03.302
11:08.917
11:27.746
5:15.612

2:09.965

Ecart

11 Tours

+2.923

+3.146

+3.255

+4.403

+6.757

+6.961

+7.515

+8.366

+9.656

+12.446

+16.203

+16.404

+22.019

+40.848

Chrono/Tr
58.110/10

58.201/10

58.202/9

58.017/9

58.349/4

58.320/9

58.361/9

58.401/8

58.474 /11

58.409/8

58.418/9

59.150/8

58.181/11

59.523/7

58.886 /9

+6 Tours 1:00.290/5

+9 Tours 1:00.989/2



